
1        (2023 ALL Scheduled Shoots-1-28-23) 

 

 

 
2951 Curran Road, Ione, CA  95640 

Clubhouse - (209) 763-5270     camhills.com 
 
 

  DATE     EVENT     APPLICATION  

Sat Mar 11, 2023  Camanche Kick-Off **     CHHP Website 

 

Fri Mar 17, 2023  Sacramento ASHRAE    Kurt Rapp 916-660-6027 

 

Sat Mar 25, 2023  Plant-A-Seed     Claudine 209-609-2288 

 

Fri Mar 31, 2023  CAPCA Pest Management   Casey Erickson 209-275-7761 

 

Fri, Sat & Sun  OSP Shooting School    Gil & Vicky Ash  
Mar 31 Apr 1 & 2         713-852-7455 

 

 Fri Apr 14, 2023  Ronald McDonald House Charities  Stacey Hodge & Sydney 

            Gonzales 916-734-4230 

 

 Sat Apr 22, 2023  Camanche Hills Great Gun Giveaway Julie Benson & Sam Paredes   
                Shoot and Dinner **   916-984-1400    

Sponsored by Gun Owners of CA 
  

Sat Apr 29, 2023  Bersaglieri Society    Jim Gatti 209-993-4765  
    

 Fri May 5, 2023  SCMEF      Brandon Risso  

 

 Sun May 7, 2023  Stella Strong Shoot    Ronnie 209-640-8246 
 

Sat May 13, 2022  A & A Shooters Shoot     Rich Lynch 209-267-0385 
 

 Fri May 19, 2023  SRBX       Jordan Blair 916-442-8991 

 

Sat May 20, 2023  Reformed Mission Services   Jim Iwema 712-541-4150 

  

 Sat May 27, 2023  NorCal Longshots Shoot **   Bob Landrum 916-833-1278 

 

Sat Jun 3, 2023  Diablo Gun Club Shoot    Dan Ash 925-808-5782 

 

 Sat Jun 10, 2023  Clements School Community Center Joanne Barbero 209-327-2731 

 
 

 
Interested in a private or corporate sporting clay shoot? 

Just give us a call 
** Registered with the NSCA              #All Dates Subject to Change# 
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2951 Curran Road, Ione, CA  95640 

Clubhouse - (209) 763-5270    camhills.com 
 

DATE     EVENT     APPLICATION 

Sun Jun 18, 2023  Father’s Day Shoot **    CHHP Website 

 

Sun Jul 16, 2023  Girl’s Day Out     CHHP Website 
 

 Sat Jul 22, 2023  Blue Course Blow Out **   CHHP Website 

  

     Sat & Sun  Ironman & Ironwoman **    CHHP Website 
Aug 12 & 13, 2023 
 

Sat Aug 26, 2023  Detective VU Benefit Shoot   Randy Yen nobird@sbcglobal.net 
             

Sun Aug 27, 2023 Pre-Dove Warm Up Shoot   CHHP Website 

 

 Sat Sep 9, 2023  Memorial Shoot **    CHHP Website 

     & True Pairs 

  

 Sat Sep 16, 2023  DAV (The Disabled American Veterans) Joanne 209-327-2731   

     Charities of SJC     Debbie 209-481-1356 

                                                         

 Sun Sep 17, 2023 Native Sons of the Golden West   Dave 209-274-4565 

 

 Fri Sep 29, 2023  Boy Scouts of Sacramento   David Hagar 916-494-3460 

 

 Sat Oct 7, 2023  Good Ol’ Boys     Joe Ziehlke 209-743-6837 

       

Sun Oct 8, 2023  Rock-N-Rib-Eye Shoot & Feed **  CHHP Website 
  

 Fri Oct 13, 2023  SRBX       Jordan Blair 916-442-8991 

 

 Thur Nov 2, 2023  Bayer Corp.     Rob Kiss 559-423-3445 

 

Sun Nov 5, 2023  Ione Veteran's Memorial Park**  Robyn Ornsby 209-274-2144

            Skip Laughlin 209-256-3158 
 
 

Interested in a private or corporate sporting clay shoot? 
Just give us a call 

** Registered with the NSCA              #All Dates Subject to Change# 

mailto:nobird@sbcglobal.net

